
Date

Date

Time Tide Time Tide Time Tide Time Tide TEUs Reefer TEUs

04:58 2.29 05:20 2.06 05:44 1.8 00:08 09:21 Import 2469 13

09:54 3.09 10:41 3.35 11:22 3.62 06:11 12:28 Export 7531 600

16:02 1.16 16:44 0.93 17:21 0.74 12:02 3.88 Transhipment 1908 22

23:11 3.95 23:41 4.18 17:55 0.62 Total 11908 635

SL Vessel Name Via No LOA Draft Service Agent Berthed Ops. Commenced Ops Completed Sailed Import Moves Import TUES Export Moves Export TUES Total Moves Total TEUs IN OUT

1 SEASPAN LAHORE R2894 260 11 AIM HLI 13-02-2026 01:42 13-02-2026 02:20 13-02-2026 14:16 13-02-2026 14:48 510 605 348 610 858 1215 Import 728

2 CMA CGM DIAMOND R3033 230.93 12.96 BIGEX CCA 13-02-2026 10:12 13-02-2026 10:36 13-02-2026 19:43 13-02-2026 20:36 170 297 406 790 576 1087 Export 1901

Total 1901 728

SL Vessel Name Via No LOA Service Agent Berthed Ops. Commenced ETC Import Dischaged Cntrs Import Bal Cntrs
Export Loaded 

Cntrs
Export Bal Cntrs

Total Moves 

Done 

Total Moves 

balance 
Total Moves Total TEUs Units TEUs

1 APL LE HAVRE R2982 349 INDAMEX CCA 14-02-2026 03:30 14-02-2026 03:45 15-02-2026 09:00 274 846 0 2566 274 3412 3686 5829 Delivery 306 406

2 HUA CHUANG 66 R3062 171.9 PIKEX CCA 14-02-2026 02:36 14-02-2026 03:05 14-02-2026 14:00 91 219 75 119 166 338 504 725 Pendency (As on Date) 474 760

  

SR Vessel Name VIA No LOA Service Agent ETA /ATA Import Moves Import TEUs Export Moves Export TEUs Total Moves Total TEUs 

Dry container Reefer container Dry container Reefer container

1 ESL DUBAI R2885 215.5 EA2 ESA 14-02-2026 18:00 10-02-2026 10:00 10-02-2026 10:00 14-02-2026 10:00 14-02-2026 10:00 787 1222 650 975 1437 2197 AKV (ANKLESHWAR) 2 4

2 SAFEEN POWER R2935 228.2 IG1 HLI 15-02-2026 12:30 11-02-2026 11:00 11-02-2026 11:00 15-02-2026 11:00 15-02-2026 11:00 700 1050 800 1200 1500 2250 ATU (TUMB) 11 22

3 HUI FENG HAI R3013 156.3 ADHOC EMS 16-02-2026 04:00 11-02-2026 23:59 11-02-2026 23:59 15-02-2026 23:59 15-02-2026 23:59 79 118 250 375 329 493 BLI (BALLI) 15 29

4 CMA CGM CASSIOPEIA R3019 363 AS1 CCA 16-02-2026 06:00 11-02-2026 21:00 11-02-2026 21:00 15-02-2026 21:00 15-02-2026 21:00 1477 2262 1500 2450 2977 4712 BNG (BOISAR) 1 1

5 CMA CGM MANAUS R3035 210.09 BIGEX 2 CCA 17-02-2026 08:00 13-02-2026 06:00 13-02-2026 06:00 17-02-2026 06:00 17-02-2026 06:00 500 750 500 750 1000 1500 CNG (BORKHEDI) 32 34

6 CMA CGM THALASSA R3020 347 EPIC 3 CCA 17-02-2026 10:00 13-02-2026 14:00 13-02-2026 14:00 17-02-2026 14:00 17-02-2026 14:00 1250 1875 1200 1800 2450 3675 CPC (KANPUR) 2 4

7 NORDIA R2967 228.62 EA2 HLI 19-02-2026 06:00 14-02-2026 23:59 14-02-2026 23:59 18-02-2026 23:59 18-02-2026 23:59 500 750 500 750 1000 1500 DER (DADRI) 11 15

8 GIALOVA R3077 259.8 AIM ONE 19-02-2026 17:00 300 450 500 750 800 1200 GGD (GARHI HARSARU) 6 9

9 UAFL DUBAI R2968 188.64 ADHOC UAF 20-02-2026 12:00 350 525 350 525 700 1050 JFB (FARIDABAD) 5 10

10 SPIL CITRA R3075 231 BIGEX CCA 20-02-2026 20:00 500 750 450 675 950 1425 MAL (MALANPUR) 25 27

11 CMA CGM MAUPASSANT R3069 299.2 INDAMEX CCA 21-02-2026 03:00 1250 1875 1250 1875 2500 3750 MBD (MORADABAD) 4 4

12 CHI QIANG CHENG XING R3084 167.55 ADHOC EMS 21-02-2026 06:00 250 375 250 375 500 750 MCT (MANDIDEEP) 3 6

13 CMA CGM MOZART R3010 277.28 MEDEX CCA 21-02-2026 20:00 15-02-2026 21:00 15-02-2026 21:00 19-02-2026 21:00 19-02-2026 21:00 800 1200 800 1200 1600 2400 NMH (MIHAN) 30 40

14 IRENES RESPECT R3022 185.97 IG1 HLI 22-02-2026 17:00 700 1050 800 1200 1500 2250 PPJ (PATPARGANJ) 0 0

15 CMA CGM VITORIA R3129 210.09 BIGEX 2 CCA 24-02-2026 12:00 500 750 450 675 950 1425 SNF (SANATHNAGAR) 3 4

16 SHEBELLE R3127 179.14 ADHOC SAM 24-02-2026 18:00 250 375 250 375 500 750 THI (TIHI) 26 52

17 CMA CGM COLUMBA R3126 363.61 EPIC 3 CCA 24-02-2026 23:00 1200 1800 1500 2250 2700 4050 TKD (TUGHLAKABAD) 1 2

18 BRIGHT R3111 186 EA2 ESL 25-02-2026 07:00 500 750 600 900 1100 1650 VNM (Varnama) 69 129

19 CMA CGM ZANZIBAR R3071 211.87 SWAX CCA 25-02-2026 23:00 400 600 400 600 800 1200 CPC (KANPUR) 0 0

20 YOKOHAMA STAR R3044 260.62 AIM HLI 26-02-2026 17:00 300 450 300 450 600 900 CTH (ICD THIMMAPUR) 12 24

21 CMA CGM BUTTERFLY R3099 349.99 MEDEX CCA 27-02-2026 04:00 800 1200 900 1350 1700 2550 DRT (DRONAGIRI RAIL) 4 8

22 HENG HUI 5 R3132 246.8 BIGEX CCA 27-02-2026 07:00 500 750 450 675 950 1425 PPK (ICD PANKI) 3 6

23 COSCO PRINCE RUPERT R3133 334.07 AS1 CCA 28-02-2026 00:01 1000 1500 2000 3000 3000 4500

24 HUA CHUANG 66 R3134 171.9 PIKEX CCA 28-02-2026 04:00 500 750 450 675 950 1425

25 ACASTOS R3086 185.97 IG1 HLI 01-03-2026 17:00 700 1050 800 1200 1500 2250

26 WADI DUKA R3108 231 EA2 HLI 04-03-2026 07:00 900 1350 1000 1500 1900 2850

TOTAL 265 430

No. of Rakes Inward TEUs Outward TEUs

ON VESSEL IMP TEUS EXP TEUS TOTAL TEUS 3 270 270

DAY 2 902 1400 2302

MONTH 19 18372 16930 35302 No. of Rakes Inward TEUs Outward TEUs

Year 382 354767 338779 693546 37 3220 2978

  

Rail movement for the month-FEB'26

NSFT THROUGHPUT (TEUS) April 2025-Mar 2026 (Financial Year)

Rail movement in last 24 hours

TEUsDestination Units

Vessel Sailed in last 24 hours

Vessel at Berth

Gate Operations

Contact number

CFS Movement in last 24 hours

Vessels  Scheduled ICD Pendency

Gate Open Gate Cut-off

14-Feb-26

Gate Movement in last 24 hours (TEUs) 

Yard Inventory

NHAVA SHEVA  FREEPORT TERMINAL DAILY BERTHING REPORT

14-Feb-26

8657895582

8657895592
Tide 

Table
8657895586

Planning

Rail Operations

Customer Care

8657895590

16-Feb-26 17-Feb-26

Shift Manager

15-Feb-26

8657895585


